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Men / 51 / 11 yrs.
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Myles McDermott5220
NET

10.100 10.500 8.80010.500 9.8009.800 59.500
3 4T 3 13T 1T 3 1 

1 

Gavin Thelen5168
NorthShore

9.000 11.100 9.00010.800 9.9009.200 59.000
10T 1 1 6T 5T 2 2 

2 

Vincent Marcello5219
NET

10.400 10.500 9.0009.300 9.5009.400 58.100
1 4T 17 6T 4 7T 3 

3 

Alex White5203
PGA

10.000 10.800 7.8009.900 9.3009.800 57.600
4 2 6T 22 1T 9 4 

4 

Alex Tiemens5113
Emerge

9.800 9.700 8.8009.400 9.6008.900 56.200
5 10 14T 13T 9 4T 5 

5 

Ty Lemke5143
IGM Gymnastics

9.300 8.900 9.00010.600 8.4009.700 55.900
7T 13 2 6T 3 13T 6 

6 

Alexander Mader5189
Legacy Gymnastics

9.600 8.300 9.2009.700 9.6009.200 55.600
6 16T 10 1 5T 4T 7 

7 

Brandon Tackett5238
Metro Stars

8.900 10.200 9.1009.400 9.5008.200 55.300
12 6T 14T 2T 16T 7T 8 

8 

Nate Sorensen5218
CAH

8.700 10.200 8.9009.800 9.2008.200 55.000
13T 6T 8T 11T 16T 10 9 

9 

Alex Herrington5227
GNG

8.100 10.600 8.8009.800 8.3008.800 54.400
21 3 8T 13T 10 16 10 

10 

Kai Lewis5174
Jump Around

9.000 8.300 8.7009.900 10.0008.200 54.100
10T 16T 6T 16T 16T 1 11 

11 

Joseph Winland5255
CVGA

8.700 9.300 8.6009.600 8.5009.200 53.900
13T 11 11T 20T 5T 12 12 

12 

Evan Baker5181
Madtown

8.200 9.900 8.70010.100 7.3008.400 52.600
19T 8 4* 16* 14T 21 13T

13T

Sam Guthmiller5115
Gleasons

8.400 8.700 9.10010.100 8.4007.900 52.600
18 14 4* 2T 20 13T 13T

13T

Enver Freie5199
PGA

9.300 8.500 8.7009.500 8.1008.500 52.600
7T 15 13 16* 13 17T 13T

13T

Nathan Marshall5134
Triad Gymnastics

10.200 7.200 9.0009.100 8.4008.600 52.500
2 22 19 6T 12 13T 16T

16T

Mitchell Palmer5157
TCT

9.200 8.200 9.1009.200 7.8009.000 52.500
9 18T 18 2T 8 20 16T

16T

Zachary Schenck5259
Jets

8.500 9.800 9.0009.000 7.9008.100 52.300
16T 9 20 6T 19 19 18 

18 

Ross Stuber5146
RGA-ETC

8.500 7.300 8.6009.600 8.9008.400 51.300
16T 21 11T 20T 14T 11 19 

19 

Brexton Wright5169
Air Force

6.000 9.100 8.7008.700 9.6008.700 50.800
22 12 21 16T 11 4T 20 

20 

Charlie Mueller5105
Classic

8.200 8.200 8.9009.400 8.1007.600 50.400
19T 18T 14T 11T 21 17T 21 

21 

Riley Tufano5121
Scamps

8.700 8.200 9.1008.200 7.0007.400 48.600
13T 18T 22 2T 22 22 22 

22 
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